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Business Purpose: emergency alarms

Manager: Alison Snyder

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: {b2631

Card Name: Firstrust Bank

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $476.25

Card Purchase Date: Dec-19-2023

Same Expense Code Per Property?: Yes
Same Description Per Property?: Yes
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code
Building Allocation Property Prqperty Expense Code
Cost Unit# Code Name
Method
450 Green Split $29.77 57240 Office
Apartments  Evenly expenses
Bromley Split $29.77 57240 Office
House Evenly expenses

Code Desc

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Expense
Code
Cost

$29.77

$29.77



Crossings at

Stanbridge  Evenly
Elkins Park  Split
Terrace Evenly

Split
Eola Evenly
Gardens of  Split
Mt. Airy Evenly
Mt. Airy Split
Place Evenly
Overlook Split
Apartments  Evenly
Park at Split
Westminster Evenly
Regency Split
House Evenly
Rosedale Split
Court Evenly
Warrington  Split
Crossings Evenly
Westgate Split
Arms Evenly
Willow Bend SPI

Evenly
Sedgwick Split
Gardens Evenly
Sedgwick Split
Terrace

Q Search Amazon

View order details

Order date
rder #

Dec 19, 2023
Or 111

4364724

Shipment details

FREE Prime Delivery

Not yet shipped
Delivery Estimate

Thursday, December 28, 2023 -

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

Q. Search Amazon

57240

57240

57240

57240

57240

57240

57240

57240

57240

57240

57240

57240

PROTITETTCTITETITD =
Visa ending in 2631

Billing Address

309 YORK RD STE 211
JENKINTOWN, PA 19046-3270

Change Payment Method

Shipping address

Alison Snyder

309 YORK RD STE 211
JENKINTOWN, PA 19046-3270
United States

Order Summary

efore Tax:
Estimated Tax
Collected:
Order Total

$449.25

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Office
expenses

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

Emergency
alarms/leasing

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.77

$29.70



